FONDCLUB NOORD HOLLAND

LIDNR.

12480908
12019071
12010605
12109001
14289115
12010012
12659171
12010951
14080578
12639166

12100041
12060282
14089348
12060339
12669001
12050017
13160148
12060401
12060006
13139235

12060005
12060045
14080214
12410023
12489192
13130091
12660745
14099139
12010896
12060088

14259289
14089001
12410881
12430225
12480665
13050308
12050262
12059001
12569100
12100637

JUNIOREN
NAAM

H.J. Bolderman

comb van Ackooy
J.H. van Duren

van Vliet/Mastrigt
Comb Paap & Paap

P. van der Meijden
Comb J&J Kaman

L. van der Sluis
J.Th. van Hazebroek
A.Kat & zn

F. van Oostrum
A.J.M. Sluijs
Reumann & de Jong
H. Wouters
Comb.van Panhuis
W. Koehler

N. ory

M. van Meerveld
H.C. Pothuizen
Hoffman/Regtop

H. Half

C. wijhenke
Gabrielle de waard
M. Kroon-Kout
comb.Kelder/Nauta
P. Crans

Co ten Haken

Kroon en Kroon
wW.C.J. wijfje

W. Ebbelaar

Gebr. Poelarends
Comb A. de Haan & Z
H. Loor

R.F. v.d. Sluys
M.L. Tump

John Haver

C. van Lammeren
Bosse en zn

Comb. Geutskens

W. Klaverstijn Jr.

--ONAANGEWEZEN---
1- 1483.2
2- 1481.2
3- 1472.5
4- 1472.3
5- 1468.1
6- 1451.6
7- 1449.2
8- 1436.6

10- 1435.0
9- 1435.0
11- 1430.8
12- 1408.6
13- 1360.7
14- 1344.5
15- 1304.2
16- 1287.5
17- 1284.7
18- 1268.5
19- 1254.9
20- 1248.9
21- 1229.7
22- 1220.9
23- 1217.7
24- 1210.2
25- 1210.2
26- 1204.4
27- 1166.4
28- 1155.4
29- 1145.0
30- 1096.1
31- 1088.3
32- 1080.6
33- 1079.7
34- 1058.1
35- 1052.8
36- 1051.5
37-  995.9
38- 994.5
39-  981.8
40- 979.4

LIDNR.

14080578
12010012
12010605
12639166
12019071
13130091
12010896
12010951
13139235
12060401

12659171
14089348
12050017
12060006
12050262
12480665
14090709
12060088
12060339
13160148

14099139
12410881
12100521
12059001
12100041
12689211
12569100
12480908
12109164
12430225

14289115
12050980
12050645
14169021
13260171
12669001
13050308
12060282
13040363
12060076

NAAM

J.Th. van Hazebroek
P. van der Meijden
J.H. van Duren
A.Kat & zn

Ccomb van Ackooy

P. Crans

w.C.J. wijfje

L. van der Sluis
Hoffman/Regtop

M. van Meerveld

Comb J&J Kaman
Reumann & de Jong
w. Koehler

H.C. Pothuizen

C. van Lammeren
M.L. Tump

Thiele
Ebbelaar
Wouters

ory

ZI=wW

Kroon en Kroon

H. Loor

J.J.M. v.d. voort
Bosse en zn

F. van Oostrum
Comb. Moes

Comb. Geutskens
H.J. Bolderman
Gebr Fanger

R.F. v.d. Sluys

Comb Paap & Paap
G.J. Fluijter
A.J. Rijkers
Comb van der Aar
G. Veken jr
Comb.van Panhuis
John Haver
A.J.M. Sluijs

P. Zandvoort

M. Peereboom

--AANGEW
1- 1435.
2- 1410.
3- 1385.
4-  1223.
5- 1185.
6- 1165.
7- 1145.
8- 1094.
9- 1055.
10- 1024.
11- 1020.
12-  990.
13-  987.
14-  971.
15-  967.
16-  965.
17-  935.
18-  873.
19-  849.
20-  848.
21-  841.
22-  811.
23-  810.
24-  801.
25-  796.
26-  773.
27- 772.
28-  770.
29-  769.
30-  759.
31-  744.
32-  730.
33-  720.
34-  714.
35- 711.
36-  707.
37- 702.
38-  688.
39-  648.
40-  633.
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